
GraftonLOCATION:

Admnistrator
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: September 11, 2019, 02:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK: GLENCLIFF HOME FIRE ACCESS & CAMPUS ROAD IMPROVEMENTS

PROJECT:

August 28, 2020COMPLETION DATE:

BENTON

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 80980B

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL
80980B

BENTON

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
LATULIPPE CONSTRUCTION, M.E.

979 Rumney, Route 25, RUMNEY NH 03266
$504,000.00 A

JEREMY HILTZ EXCVATING INC
859 Lake St, BRISTOL NH 03222

$559,641.00 B

PIPER, R. M. INC.
141 SMITH BRIDGE RD, PO BOX 490, PLYMOUTH NH 03264-0490

$600,700.00 C
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit PriceDescription Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E LATULIPPE CONSTRUCTION, M.E.
979 Rumney, Route 25

Rumney, NH 03266

JEREMY HILTZ EXCVATING INC
859 Lake St

Bristol, NH 03222

Items

901 UPHASE 1 - FIRE ACCESS ROAD 
RECONSTRUCTION $188,241.00$210,000.00 $183,700.00 $183,700.00 $188,241.001.00 $210,000.00

902 UPHASE 2 - CAMPUS ROAD REHABILITATION STA. 
19+00 TO 28+10 

$341,400.00$320,000.00 $290,300.00 $290,300.00 $341,400.001.00 $320,000.00

903 $ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND 
MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT 

$30,000.00$30,000.00 $1.00 $30,000.00 $1.0030,000.00 $1.00

$560,000.00  $504,000.00  $559,641.00Totals:
ADD ALTERNATE 80980B

ADD ALTERNATE 1

991 UADD ALTERNATE #1 BOILER BUILDING 
DRIVEWAY RECONSTRUCTION 

$13,125.00$18,200.00 $22,300.00 $22,300.00 $13,125.001.00 $18,200.00

ADD ALTERNATE #2

992 UADD ALTERNATE #2 ROAD IMPROVEMENTS 
STA. 2+36 TO STA. 4+00 (NHDOT RIGHT OF WAY) 

$26,953.00$24,000.00 $34,000.00 $34,000.00 $26,953.001.00 $24,000.00

ADD ALTERNATE #3

993 UADD ALTERNATE #3 RECREATION BUILDING 
WALKWAY IMPROVEMENTS 

$1,517.00$810.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,517.001.00 $810.00

ADD ALTERNATE #4
994 UADD ALTERNATE #4 SUPERINTENDENT 

BUILDING PARKING LOT 
$61,952.00$47,200.00 $48,000.00 $48,000.00 $61,952.001.00 $47,200.00

Alt. Totals:
Totals: $560,000.00  $504,000.00  $559,641.00
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total

PS&E PIPER, R. M. INC.
141 SMITH BRIDGE RD

PLYMOUTH, NH 03264-0490

Description
Items

901 UPHASE 1 - FIRE ACCESS ROAD 
RECONSTRUCTION  $210,000.00 $235,000.00 $235,000.001.00 $210,000.00

902 UPHASE 2 - CAMPUS ROAD REHABILITATION STA. 
19+00 TO 28+10    $320,000.00 $335,700.00 $335,700.00

  1.00 $320,000.00

903 $ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND 
MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT    $30,000.00 $1.00 $30,000.00   30,000.00 $1.00

$560,000.00  $600,700.00  Totals:
ADD ALTERNATE 80980B

ADD ALTERNATE 1

991 UADD ALTERNATE #1 BOILER BUILDING 
DRIVEWAY RECONSTRUCTION    $18,200.00 $15,250.00 $15,250.00   1.00 $18,200.00

ADD ALTERNATE #2

992 UADD ALTERNATE #2 ROAD IMPROVEMENTS 
STA. 2+36 TO STA. 4+00 (NHDOT RIGHT OF WAY)    $24,000.00 $34,000.00 $34,000.00   1.00 $24,000.00

ADD ALTERNATE #3
993 UADD ALTERNATE #3 RECREATION BUILDING 

WALKWAY IMPROVEMENTS    $810.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00   1.00 $810.00

ADD ALTERNATE #4

994 UADD ALTERNATE #4 SUPERINTENDENT 
BUILDING PARKING LOT    $47,200.00 $96,500.00 $96,500.00   1.00 $47,200.00

 Alt. Totals:

Totals: $560,000.00  $600,700.00  
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